ACO NAME AND LOCATION

Main Street Rural Health Sycamore ACO LLC 926 Main Street Nashville, TN 37206

ACO PRIMARY CONTACT

Ben Conrad 615-739-5017 aco@mainstreetruralhealth.com 9am – 5pm CST

ORGANIZATIONAL INFORMATION

ACO Participants:

ACO Participants	ACO Participant in Joint Venture	
Bozeman Health Big Sky Medical Center LLC	N	
Bozeman Health Deaconess Hospital	N	
Clarinda Regional Health Center	N	
Hannibal Regional healthcare System Inc	N	
Lucas County Health Center	N	
St. Peter's Health	N	

ACO Governing Body:

Member First Name	Member Last Name	Member Title/Position	Member's Voting Power	Membership Type	ACO Participant Legal Business Name, if applicable
Bennett	Graham	ACO Executive	0%	Other	N/A
Sarah	Chouinard	ACO CMO	12.5%	Other	N/A
Ron	Garber	Medicare Beneficiary Representative	12.5%	Medicare Beneficiary Representative	N/A
James	Loeffelholz	ACO Participant	18.75%	ACO Participant Representative	BOZEMAN HEALTH DEACONESS HOSPITAL
Levi	Nubauer	ACO Participant	18.75%	ACO Participant Representative	BOZEMAN HEALTH DEACONESS HOSPITAL
Pranav	Parikh	ACO Participant	18.75%	ACO Participant Representative	HANNIBAL REGIONAL HEALTHCARE SYSTEM INC
Justin	Puckett	ACO Participant	18.75%	ACO Participant Representative	HANNIBAL REGIONAL HEALTHCARE SYSTEM INC

Key ACO Clinical and Administrative Leadership:

ACO Executive: Bennett Graham Medical Director: Sarah Chouinard, MD Quality Assurance & Improvement Officer: Sarah Chouinard, MD Compliance Officer: Liza Star

Associated Committees and Committee Leadership:

Committee Name	Committee Leader Name and Position
Compliance Committee	Liza Star, Chair

Types of ACO Participants, or Combinations of Participants, That Formed the ACO:

A network of individual practices of ACO professionals

SHARED SAVINGS AND LOSSES

Amount of Shared Savings/Losses:

- First Agreement Period
 - Performance Year 2024, N/A

Shared Savings Distribution:

- First Agreement Period
 - Performance Year 2024
 - Proportion invested in infrastructure: N/A
 - Proportion invested in redesigned care processes/resources: N/A
 - Proportion of distribution to ACO participants: N/A

QUALITY PERFORMANCE RESULTS

2023 Quality Performance Results:

Our ACO did not participate in the Shared Savings Program in the 2023 performance year, therefore this section is not applicable at this time.